
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 208 MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ VALDEOLMILLOS 11' 34'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 212 EVA POL DE DIOS 11' 51'' AUTONOMA 1,561
3 205 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 12' 13'' AUTONOMA 3,297
4 211 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 12' 29'' COMPLUTENSE 4,825
5 207 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 12' 35'' POLITECNICA 6,033
6 201 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 00'' POLITECNICA 7,858
7 203 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 13' 16'' EUROPEA 9,396
8 209 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 13' 24'' POLITECNICA 10,660
9 204 CARMEN NEGUEROLES BARKLEY 13' 43'' EUROPEA 12,297
10 200 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 13' 53'' AUTONOMA 13,627
11 202 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 14' 59'' POLITECNICA 16,825
12 215 INES HURTADO DOMINGUEZ 15' 09'' POLITECNICA 18,165
13 210 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA CALVO 16' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 21,231
14 206 MARIA DEL CARMEN VARONA ARCHE 16' 37'' AUTONOMA 23,099
15 220 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 17' 11'' AUTONOMA 25,231
16 219 ELENA CHECA DURAN 17' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 26,297
17 213 MARIA SOTO VIÑAS 17' 34'' AUTONOMA 28,000
18 216 ESTHER VALDIVIESO BLANCO 17' 50'' POLITECNICA 29,528

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 212 EVA POL DE DIOS 11' 51'' AUTONOMA
3 205 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 12' 13'' AUTONOMA
10 200 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 13' 53'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 208 MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ VALDEOLMILLOS 11' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
4 211 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 12' 29'' COMPLUTENSE
13 210 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA CALVO 16' 11'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 207 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 12' 35'' POLITECNICA
6 201 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 00'' POLITECNICA
8 209 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 13' 24'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 208 MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ VALDEOLMILLOS 11' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
2 212 EVA POL DE DIOS 11' 51'' AUTONOMA
3 205 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 12' 13'' AUTONOMA
4 211 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 12' 29'' COMPLUTENSE
5 207 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 12' 35'' POLITECNICA
6 201 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 00'' POLITECNICA
7 203 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 13' 16'' EUROPEA
8 209 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 13' 24'' POLITECNICA
9 204 CARMEN NEGUEROLES BARKLEY 13' 43'' EUROPEA
10 200 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 13' 53'' AUTONOMA
11 217 CHARO DE DIOS PROVENCIO 14' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES
12 202 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 14' 59'' POLITECNICA
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13 215 INES HURTADO DOMINGUEZ 15' 09'' POLITECNICA
14 210 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA CALVO 16' 11'' COMPLUTENSE
15 206 MARIA DEL CARMEN VARONA ARCHE 16' 37'' AUTONOMA
16 220 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 17' 11'' AUTONOMA
17 219 ELENA CHECA DURAN 17' 13'' COMPLUTENSE
18 213 MARIA SOTO VIÑAS 17' 34'' AUTONOMA
19 216 ESTHER VALDIVIESO BLANCO 17' 50'' POLITECNICA
20 218 PILAR BOBADILLA MALDONADO 18' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
21 214 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 20' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES
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